
 

   Upcoming MSOP Schedule- 2019 
 

SL. 
No

. 

Name of the 
Chapter 

MSOP Batch 
Contact 
Person 

E-mail ids of the 
Chapter 

Contact No. 

1 Jaipur 1st March to  17th March, 2019 
Mr. Rajesh 

Kumar Gupta 
jaipur@icsi.edu 

0141-
2707736/2707236 

2 Ahmedabad 4th March to 20th March, 2019 Ms. Smita Subin ahmedabad@icsi.edu 07926575734/35 

3 Pune 5th March to 20th March, 2019 
Ms. Garima 
Mehrotra 

pune@icsi.edu 020-25393229 

4 Bengaluru 7th March to 23rd March, 2019 
Mr. Maitreya 

Vlnr Juluri 
bengaluru@icsi.edu 

080-
23117158/23111861 

5 Noida 7th March to 25th March, 2019 
Mr. Kushal 

Kumar 
noida@icsi.edu 0120-4522058 

6 NIRC 7th March to 29th March, 2019 
Dr.Bhole 

Shankar Sikhwal 
niro@icsi.edu 011-49343000 

7 CCGRT 9th March to 24th March, 2019 
Ms. Manorama 
Mahesh Rautela 

ccgrt@icsi.edu 022-27577814-15 

8 SIRC 11th March to 27th March, 2019 Ms. Vidya Laxmi siro@icsi.edu 

044-
28279898/28222212 

9 EIRC 12th March to 30th March, 2019 
Ms. Rukmani 

Nag 
eiro@icsi.edu 

033-
22816541/22832973 

10 WIRC 12th March to 29th March, 2019 
Ms. Bhavna 

Rakte 
wiro@icsi.edu 

022-
22844073/22047569 

11 Thane 13th March to 29th March, 2019 
Ms. Kavita 

Pramod Chavan 
thane@icsi.edu 

022-
25891333/25893793 

12 Bhubaneswar 25th March, 2019 onwards Mr. U C Mishra bhubaneswar@icsi.edu 
0674-

2552282/2551139 

13 Gurgaon 28th March to 15th April, 2019 
Mr. Amit 
Likhyani 

gurgaon@icsi.edu 
0124-

2380021/4232148 

14 Indore 2nd April to 18th April, 2019 Ms. Nikita Yadav indore@icsi.edu 
0731-

4248181/2494552 
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